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Date Day Lunar Day Time          Bhajan/Program 

Jan. 01 Sun Posh Sud – 10 3 to 5 Ekadasi Bhajan 

Jan. 07 Sat Posh Vad - 1 3 to 5 Poshi Poonam Satyanarayana Bavni Path 

Jan. 14 Sat Posh Vad - 7 3 to 5 Makarsankranti-Uttarayan-Bhismpitamah 
Video 

Jan. 22 Sun Maha Sud -1 3 to 5 Maha mass Navratri Start till Jan 30 

Jan. 29 Sun Maha Sud - 8 3 to 5 Khodiyarmata Jayanti-Vishvambhari Stuti 

     

Feb. 05 Sun Maha - Sud - 15 3 to 5  Maghi Purnima-Satyanarayana Bavni 

Feb.12 Sun Maha Vad - 6 3 to 5 Jalaram Jap mala 

Feb. 18 Sat Maha Vad – 13 3 to 
5:30 

Maha Shivratri (actual)-Prahar puja, Rudra 
Abhishek 

Feb. 26 Sun Fagan Sud – 7 3 to 5 Holashtak Start 

     

Mar. 05 Sun Fagan Sud – 13  2 to 6 Shree Satyanarayan Katha- Holi-Dhooleti 

Mar. 12 Sat Fagan Vad - 5 3 to 6 Bhajan 

Mar. 19 Sun Fagan Vad - 12 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

Mar. 26 Sun Chaitra Sud - 5 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Mar. 30 Thurs Chaitra Sud - 9 5 to 7 Ram Navami (Actual), Ram Aarti 

     

April 1 Sat Chaitra Sud - 11 3 to 5 Shree Ram Pragtya Utsav, Bhajan 

April 6 Thurs Chaitra Sud- 15 5 to 7 Shree Hanuman Jayanti (Actual) Hanuman 
Aarti 

April 8 Sat Chaitra Vad- 2 3 to 5 Shree Hanuman Jayanti–Hanuman Kirtan 
Katha-Video 

April 16 Sun Chaitra Vad- 11 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

April 23 Sun Vaishakh Sud - 3 3 to 5 Ganapati Bhajan 

April 30 Sun Vaishakh Sud - 10 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

     

May 07 Sun Vaishakh Vad – 2  3 to 5 Bhajan 

May 13 Sat Vaishakh Vad – 8 3 to 5 Mother’s Day – Annapurna Deep Yagna 

May 21 Sun Jeth Sud - 2 3 to 5 Bhajan 

May 28 Sun Jeth Sud -8 3 to 5 Memorial Day Weekend (27,28,29) 

     

Jun 04 Sun Jeth Sud - 15 2 to 5 Shree Satyanarayana Katha 

Jun 11 Sun Jeth Vad - 8 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Jun 17 Sat Jeth Vad - 14 3 to 5 Father’s day -Bhajan 
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Jun 25 Sun Ashadh Sud -7 3 to 5 Bhajan 

     

July 1 Sat Ashadh Sud - 13 10:30  Jaya Parvati, Gauri Puja 

July 3 Mon Ashadh Sud - 15 3 to 5 Guru Purnima (Actual) Paduka Pujan- (Long 
Weekend, 1,2,3,4) 

July 9 Sun Ashadh Vad - 7 3 to 5 Bhajan 

July 16 Sun Ashadh Vad - 14 3 to 5 Bhajan, Adhikmass Mahtav Video 

Note: Adhik Purusottam Shravan mass Start 18 July to 16 August 
July 23 Sun Adhik Shravan Sud-5 3 to 5 Bhajan, Karmana Shidhdhant Video 

July 30 Sun Adhik Shravan Sud -12 3 to 5 Shree Satyanarayana Katha 

     

Aug 06 Sun Adhik Shravan Vad - 5 3 to 5 Purushottamna Shahtranaam path 

Aug 13 Sun Adhik Shravan Vad -12 3 to 5 Purushottamna Shahtranaam path 

Aug 15 Tues Adhik Shravan Vad -14 11 to 
12 

India Independence Day 

Aug 20 Sun Shravan Vad – 4 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Aug 21 Mon Shravan Vad – 5 5 to 7 Rudrabhishek 

Aug 27 Sat Shravan Sud - 11 3 to 6 Bhajan, Putrada-Pavitra Ekadashi 

Aug 28 Mon Shravan Sud -12 5 to 7 Rudrabhishek 

     

Sept 3 Sun Shravan Vad -4 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Sept 4 Mon Shravan Vad -5 2 to 7 Homastak Laghu Rudra Yagna (Long 
Weekend,2,3,4) 

Sept 7 Thurs Shravan Vad -8 5 to 7 Acutal Janmastami 

Sept 10 Sun Shravan Vad -11 3 to 5 Bhajan – Nand Mahotsav 

Sept 11 Mon Shravan Vad -12 5 to 7 Rudrabhishek 

Sept 17 Sun Bhadarva Sud -2 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Sept 19 Tues Bhadarva Sud -4 5 to 7 Shree Ganesh Chaturthi-Ganesh Sathapana 

Sept 24 Sun Bhadarva Sud -9 3 to 5 Bhajan-Shree Satyanarayana Katha 

Sept 28 Thurs Bhadarva Sud -14 5 to 7 Anant Chaturthi – Ganesh Visargen 

     

Oct 01 Sun Bhadarva Vad -2 3 to 5 3 rd Sharadhdha Vishnushahastra naam Path 

Oct 08 Sun Bhadarva Vad -9 3 to 5 8 th Sharadhdha Vishnushahastra naam Path 

Oct 14 Sat Bhadarva Vad -30 2 to 5 Sarva Pitru Shardhdha-Tarpan Vidhi 

Oct 21 Sun Asho Sud - 7 3 to 9 Bhajan, Navratri- Rass Garba 
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Oct 24 Tues Asho Sud- 10 5 to 7 Vijya Dashmi-Jalaram Dham 3rd Patotsav 
(Actual) 

Oct 28 Sat Asho Sud- 15 2 to 5 Shard Poornima-Jalaram Dham 3rd Patotsav-
Marutinandan Yagne-Dhaja Aarohan, Garba 

     

Nov 05 Sun Asho Sud -8 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Nov 12 Sun Asho Sud -14 3 to 5 Bhajan, Diwali – Sarda Pujan-Chopda Pujan 

Nov 19 Sun Kartak Sud -6 1 to 7 Jalaram Jayanti-Annakoot-Ram Yagna 

Nov 25 Sat Kartak Sud - 13 2 to 5 Tulsi Vivah- Thanksgiving long Weekend 

     

Dec 03 Sun Kartak Vad -6 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Dec 10 Sun Kartak Vad -12 3 to 5 Bhajan  

Dec 17 Sun Magsar Sud - 5 3 to 5 Bhajan  

Dec 24 Sun Magsar Sud -13 3 to 5 Bhajan, Christmas long Weekend 

Dec 31 Sun Magsar Vad -4  3 to 5 Bhajan  
    
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